
David Ward <davewsward@gmail.com>

Fwd: Comments on Featherbed Ln - John G Lewis Bridge
1 message

David Nelson <danelson2009@gmail.com> Fri, Sep 25, 2015 at 4:23 PM
To: Dave Ward <davewsward@gmail.com>, Patti Psaris <pattipsaris@rstarmail.com>, Eleanore Adams <emcgadams@earthlink.net>, Bruce Johnson
<bruce298@gmail.com>, Anne Larson <annelarson2006@gmail.com>, Otto Gutenson <otto100@loudounwireless.com>, Norma Wilson
<plantlover2@verizon.net>

I just realized that you all may not have seen this letter from PEC.

Dan Holmes is Dir of State Policy.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Julie Bolthouse <jbolthouse@pecva.org>
Date: Mon, Aug 31, 2015 at 8:59 AM
Subject: Fwd: Comments on Featherbed Ln - John G Lewis Bridge
To: Nathan Holth <nathan@historicbridges.org>, Mitch / Lucy <mdiamond9@earthlink.net>, David Nelson <danelson2009@gmail.com>

Hello everyone,
Here are the comments PEC submitted regarding Featherbed Lane Bridge. 
Julie

Julie Bolthouse
Fauquier County Field Officer

Piedmont Environmental Council
www.pecva.org
96 Main St. 
Warrenton, VA 20186
540-347-2334 ext. 7042

"Here is your country. Cherish these natural wonders, cherish the natural resources, cherish the history and romance as a sacred heritage, for your children and
your children's children. Do not let selfish men or greedy interests skin your country of its beauty, its riches or its romance."      ~Theodore Roosevelt
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---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Dan Holmes <dholmes@pecva.org>
Date: Wed, Aug 26, 2015 at 12:44 PM
Subject: Comments on Featherbed Ln - John G Lewis Bridge
To: "Ezell, Raymond" <Raymond.Ezell@vdot.virginia.gov>
Cc: Julie Bolthouse <jbolthouse@pecva.org>

Dear Mr. Ezell,

Please find attached comments on the Featherbed Ln./John G. Lewis Bridge project.

Best,

Dan

Dan Holmes
Director of State Policy
Piedmont Environmental Council
(571) 213-4250

--

Regards,

David Nelson
703-989-8072

JohnGLewisBridgeComments.pdf
194K
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